Stonco_AdjustableSlimWallPack_SpecSheet  12/22  page 1 of 2
ASW  Adjustable Slim Wall Pack
25W and 75W
Ordering guide example: ASW25-SCT-G1-8-PCB-BW
Family CCT
SCT
Generation
G1
Input Voltage
8
Controls
PCB
Finish
BW
ASW25  Adjustable Slim Wall Pack -
Selectable wattage 15W/20W/25W
ASW75  Adjustable Slim Wall Pack -
Selectable wattage 45W/60W/75W
SCT  Field Selectable -
3CCT 3000K,
4000K & 5000K
G1  Generation 1 8	� UNV PCB  Photocontrol BW  Brown Grey
Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing with UV
stabilized polycarbonate lens mounted with
stainless steel hardware.
IP Rating
LED light engine is weather proof rated
IP65.
Electrical
Electrical Driver efficiency (>90% at full
load). Available in 120-277V. IP65 compliant
driver. RoHS compliant. Standard surge
protection 4kV.
Optical System and Controls
Three color temperature options 3000K,
4000K (Default), 5000K. 70 CRI. Photo
control button (PCB) included as standard.
Mounting
Offers a 0 to 90° tilt option. Mounts to
standard 3 ½” to 4” square and octagonal
or 4 inch round electrical junction boxes,
using a simple flip cover design for easy
access.
Light Engine
System efficacy up to 120lm/W
Lumen output options:
15W: 1800lm, 20W: 2400lm, 25W: 3000lm
45W: 5400lm, 60W: 7200lm, 75W: 9000lm
Listings
cETL listed. Suitable for Wet Locations.
Suitable for use in ambient from -40°C to
40°C (-40°F to 104°F). All versions are DLC
5.1 Premium qualified.
Finish
Powder coat finish, standard color is
Brown Grey (BW).
Limited Warranty
Luminaires are all covered by a 5-year
limited warranty. See signify.com/
warranties for details.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Specifications
Adjustable Slim Wall Pack features a discreet design that will complement any
building exterior. Two sizes are available, with three wattage and three CCT
selectable options each.
Wall Mount
Adjustable Slim Wall Pack
ASW  25W and 75W